附件：
	四川省档案局2013年上半年公开考试录用参公人员考试总成绩表

	报考职位
	招考人数
	报考人姓名
	准考证号
	性别
	笔试折合成绩
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	职位排名
	备注

	综合管理
	2人
	吴艳娟
	3041321075511
	女
	51.03
	81.2
	24.36
	75.39
	1
	　

	
	
	赵书
	3041321075519
	女
	48.195
	85.6
	25.68
	73.875
	2
	　

	
	
	朱鹏程
	3041321075723
	男
	49.42
	77.6
	23.28
	72.7
	3
	　

	
	
	邓益萍
	3041321075602
	女
	47.60 
	81.4
	24.42
	72.02
	4
	　

	
	
	唐璐
	3041321075823
	女
	46.90 
	81
	24.3
	71.2
	5
	　

	
	
	何国娟
	3041321075609
	女
	46.90 
	78.2
	23.46
	70.36
	6
	　

	
	
	刘延涛
	3041321075502
	男
	47.845
	73.6
	22.08
	69.925
	7
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